
Subject: Management Skills

Lecturer:

Class: MS-CH31ISB-1

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Sunday, 14 November 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

2 Sunday, 14 November 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

3 Saturday, 20 November 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

4 Sunday, 21 November 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

5 Sunday, 21 November 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session BC

6 Saturday, 27 November 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

7 Sunday, 28 November 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

8 Sunday, 28 November 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

9 Saturday, 4 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

10 Sunday, 5 December 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

11 Sunday, 5 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session BC

12 Saturday, 11 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

13 Sunday, 12 December 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

14 Sunday, 12 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

15 Saturday, 18 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

16 Sunday, 19 December 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

17 Sunday, 19 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session BC

18 Saturday, 25 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

19 Sunday, 26 December 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session BC

20 Sunday, 26 December 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session AE

Ms.Anna Loseva  and  Mr.Bayarong John

Final Friday, 31 December 2021


